
 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Classifica Generale 
Ordine di 

Arrivo 
Pettorale Categoria Cognome Nome Tempo 

1 544 SM NORO MATTEO 1h 02' 41" 

2 582 SM45 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ROBERTO 1h 04' 54" 

3 488 SM FERRANTE DANIELE  1h 05' 13" 

4 572 SM REITANO GABRIELE 1h 06' 24" 

5 410 SM BARBUSCIO GUIDO 1h 07' 28" 

6 508 SM40 HERRERA GONZALES JUAN MANUEL 1h 08' 29" 

7 646 SM VALENTE COSTANTINO 1h 08' 38" 

8 464 SM40 DEL MONACO GUIDO 1h 08' 41" 

9 433 SM CAVASSINI MIRKO 1h 08' 58" 

10 594 SM TASCHIN LUCA 1h 09' 54" 

11 510   INDELICATO MARCO 1h 10' 20" 

12 528 SM35 MASSERIZI MARCO 1h 10' 26" 

13 491 SM50 FIORENTINI CLAUDIO 1h 10' 50" 

14 466 SM40 DELL'AERA GIUSEPPE 1h 11' 03" 

15 620 SM45 D'ALBENZO RICCARDO 1h 11' 19" 

16 612 SM PACE DANIELE 1h 12' 20" 

17 430 SF35 CASCIOTTI MARIA 1h 12' 27" 

18 443 SM40 COLLEN JONAS PETER 1h 12' 49" 

19 484 SM55 FARRIS MASSIMO 1h 12' 53" 

20 497 SM GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO 1h 13' 10" 

21 565 SF PRETARA ZOE 1h 13' 16" 

22 585 SM SANNA DARIO 1h 13' 27" 

23 616 SM35 D'ORTONA LUCA 1h 13' 41" 

24 576 SM55 ROMEI BRUNO 1h 13' 55" 

25 475 SM40 DIEGO MINELLA 1h 14' 03" 

26 493 SF GAFFI SILVIA 1h 14' 12" 

27 590 SM40 SPISANI LUCA 1h 14' 22" 

28 516 SM LATTANZI  FRANCO GIUSEPPE 1h 14' 33" 

29 561 SM45 POLINARI SIMONE 1h 14' 39" 

30 414 SM40 BOSSO ANDREA 1h 14' 52" 

31 605 SM40 VOLPI VALERIO  1h 14' 58" 

32 541 SM35 MOSCONI FEDERICO 1h 15' 07" 

33 596 SM45 TAVOLONI FABIO 1h 15' 12" 



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Ordine di 
Arrivo 

Pettorale Categoria Cognome Nome Tempo 

34 581 SM50 ROTARAS  ION 1h 15' 13" 

35 523 SM45 MANCINI MARCO 1h 15' 15" 

36 412 SM BENEDETTI CHIARA 1h 15' 18" 

37 554 SM PATERNOSTRO PAOLO 1h 16' 07" 

38 624 SM55 TIRELLI FRANCO 1h 16' 43" 

39 444 SM35 COLÒ MARCO 1h 16' 49" 

40 424 SM40 CAPONERA ALESSANDRO 1h 16' 53" 

41 551 SM35 PALVETTI MARCO 1h 16' 58" 

42 534 SM45 MENICOCCI GIORGIO 1h 17' 25" 

43 645 SM35 LUCIANI FLAVIO 1h 17' 30" 

44 505 SM40 GRAMEGNA MARCO 1h 17' 38" 

45 644 SM40 ZARLENGA ALESSIO 1h 18' 05" 

46 580 SM50 ROSSINI STEFANO 1h 18' 18" 

47 447 SM40 CONTI SIMONE 1h 18' 20" 

48 502 SM55 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO 1h 18' 51" 

49 477 SM40 DURANTI LUCA  1h 19' 13" 

50 474 SF45 DI VIRGILIO MICHELA 1h 19' 34" 

51 602 SM35 VESPA MATTEO 1h 19' 39" 

52 584 SF40 SALVATORE CLAUDIA 1h 20' 26" 

53 451 SM45 COZZOLINO GIACOMO  1h 20' 40" 

54 547 SM45 OTTAVIANI CLAUDIO 1h 20' 51" 

55 489 SM50 FERRARO MAURIZIO 1h 20' 55" 

56 607 SM50 ZUCCHELLI ALESSANDRO 1h 21' 05" 

57 421 SM55 BURECA PAOLO 1h 21' 17" 

58 614 SM50 RUZZO MAURIZIO 1h 21' 31" 

59 418 SM55 BRUNI FLAVIO 1h 21' 35" 

60 439 SM50 CIARLA MARCO 1h 21' 41" 

61 413 SM55 BONEA CLAUDIO 1h 21' 41" 

62 440 SM50 CIGNITTI MASSIMILIANO 1h 21' 49" 

63 573 SF RINALDI CATERINA 1h 22' 15" 

64 532 SM60 MELONI LUCIANO 1h 22' 23" 

65 592 SM45 SUMMA ANDREA 1h 22' 32" 

66 618 SM55 BONVINI STEFANO 1h 22' 37" 

67 472 SM45 DI VICO ANTONIO  1h 22' 42" 



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Ordine di 
Arrivo 

Pettorale Categoria Cognome Nome Tempo 

68 635 SF45 ZENOBI LUCILLA 1h 23' 06" 

69 409 SM55 BARBARULO FABIO 1h 23' 17" 

70 470 SM50 DI LORETO ALESSANDRO 1h 23' 23" 

71 506 SM45 GRILLO LUCIANO 1h 23' 23" 

72 407 SF50 BABALIC ANISOARA 1h 23' 55" 

73 598 SM50 TRIVELLI ROBERTO 1h 24' 33" 

74 558 SM45 PICCINNI GAETANO 1h 24' 56" 

75 434 SM50 CAZZETTA COSIMO DAMIANO 1h 24' 59" 

76 460 SM50 DAPUNTO PASQUALE 1h 25' 08" 

77 549 SM55 PALMA RICCARDO 1h 25' 13" 

78 626 SM40 MANCINI CLAUDIO 1h 25' 26" 

79 542 SM65 NAPOLI FILIPPO 1h 25' 30" 

80 559 SM40 PLACIDI FABIO 1h 25' 35" 

81 492 SM55 FORMICA AMEDEO 1h 26' 10" 

82 556 SM45 PERNA ANTONIO  1h 26' 23" 

83 415 SM50 BOTTI PASQUALE 1h 26' 30" 

84 515 SM60 LATTANZI  FRANCO 1h 26' 41" 

85 401 SM50 ACCILI  ALESSANDRO 1h 26' 45" 

86 533 SM55 MENICHELLI ANGELO 1h 26' 50" 

87 405 SM ARZANO ALESSANDRO 1h 27' 00" 

88 563 SM40 PRATI FABIO 1h 27' 12" 

89 445 SM40 COLOMBO ALESSIO 1h 27' 13" 

90 630 SM55 COLLARO LUIGI 1h 27' 16" 

91 597 SM60 TOMASELLI CLAUDIO 1h 27' 19" 

92 437 SM55 CHIOMINTO TIZIANO 1h 27' 26" 

93 539 SM50 MORONI  ALFREDO 1h 27' 44" 

94 431 SM50 CATALANI AUGUSTO 1h 27' 47" 

95 625 SM60 MANCINI BRUNO 1h 27' 55" 

96 557 SM40 PERRINI ROBERTO 1h 28' 20" 

97 639 SM45 BOCCIA MARCO 1h 28' 33" 

98 526 SF50 MANICENTI FRANCESCA 1h 28' 35" 

99 538 SM60 MORONI MASSIMO 1h 29' 35" 

100 403 SM45 ANELLUCCI SIMONE 1h 29' 42" 

101 501 SF40 GIOVANNINI DANIELA 1h 29' 44" 



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Ordine di 
Arrivo 

Pettorale Categoria Cognome Nome Tempo 

102 419 SM55 BRUNORO GIANLUCA 1h 29' 56" 

103 640 SM BELLI FRANCO 1h 30' 10" 

104 546 SF35 ORZALECCA MARTINA 1h 30' 24" 

105 465 SM40 DEL PIDIO EMANUELE 1h 30' 24" 

106 504 SM50 GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 1h 30' 48" 

107 621 SF50 EVANGELISTA ELISA 1h 30' 59" 

108 622 SM50 BIANCHI MASSIMO 1h 31' 00" 

109 473 SM55 DI VINCENZO PASQUALE 1h 31' 15" 

110 513 SM35 LA PIANA GIUSEPPE 1h 31' 18" 

111 455 SF45 D'ALBENZO DEBORA 1h 31' 20" 

112 536 SM MORELLI DARIO 1h 31' 31" 

113 568 SM45 RAMOGNINO GENTILE CLAUDIO 1h 31' 40" 

114 448 SM65 CORTESE ANTONIO  1h 32' 14" 

115 588 SM60 SCIAMPLICOTTI ALBERTO 1h 32' 30" 

116 519 SM LUCENTI LUCIANO 1h 32' 31" 

117 608 SF ZULLI ELEONORA 1h 32' 33" 

118 496 SM GIACONIA LORENZO 1h 32' 41" 

119 552 SM PANETTI ENRICO  1h 32' 54" 

120 463 SM DE SIO PIETRO 1h 33' 02" 

121 499 SM50 GIONGIANI FABIO 1h 33' 09" 

122 570 SM40 REALE FRANCESCO 1h 33' 21" 

123 613 SM45 COTICELLI FABIO 1h 33' 24" 

124 623 SM35 D'ADAMO ALESSANDRO 1h 33' 33" 

125 591 SF35 STACHOWICS EDYTA 1h 33' 39" 

126 643 SM55 FIORELLI GAETANO 1h 33' 41" 

127 629 SF35 BRAI GABRIELLA 1h 34' 11" 

128 548 SM35 PAGNUTTI FRANCESCO 1h 34' 31" 

129 615 SM70 PICAROZZI MASSIMO 1h 34' 34" 

130 406 SM50 AUGUSTO MASSIMO 1h 35' 29" 

131 578 SM50 ROSCIOLI FABIANO 1h 35' 33" 

132 560 SM45 POGGIANI LUIGI 1h 35' 39" 

133 429 SM55 CARNEVALI  VITO 1h 35' 49" 

134 647 SM40 CONTALDO ANDREA 1h 35' 59" 

135 471 SM55 DI TOMMASO MARCO 1h 36' 13" 



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Ordine di 
Arrivo 

Pettorale Categoria Cognome Nome Tempo 

136 641 SM ROSA ALESSANDRO 1h 36' 25" 

137 628 SF45 ANTONESE ANGELICA 1h 36' 47" 

138 498 SM50 GIGLIOTTI CARLO 1h 36' 57" 

139 606 SF40 ZECCHI VALENTINA 1h 37' 03" 

140 425 SF50 CARAI DEBORAH 1h 37' 11" 

141 514 SM40 LANZI DANIELE 1h 37' 35" 

142 518 SM50 LONGO STEFANO 1h 37' 57" 

143 562 SM55 POTITO PASQUALE 1h 38' 27" 

144 550 SM65 PALUZZI  SANDRO 1h 38' 38" 

145 609 SF60 GOTTI LORENZA 1h 38' 42" 

146 611 SM60 PIANESE TOBIA 1h 38' 46" 

147 485 SF FEDERICI FEDERICA FRANCESCA 1h 38' 56" 

148 619 SM55 BUTTINELLI MARCO 1h 39' 38" 

149 566 SF60 PROIETTI LINA 1h 39' 43" 

150 404 SM40 ARGENTINO MATTIA 1h 40' 15" 

151 569 SF35 RAPARELLI VALERIA 1h 40' 15" 

152 423 SM70 CAMMILLI GETULIO 1h 40' 28" 

153 555 SM70 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO 1h 40' 35" 

154 642 SM45 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO 1h 40' 54" 

155 599 SF40 UTTINACCI ROBERTA 1h 41' 44" 

156 428 SM40 CARLONE MARCO 1h 41' 45" 

157 441 SM55 CIRULLI FABIO 1h 42' 19" 

158 604 SM45 VITTORI DANIELE  1h 42' 56" 

159 438 SM60 CIAFREI ENZO 1h 43' 01" 

160 420 SF35 BUCCARINI CLAUDIA 1h 43' 03" 

161 520 SM50 LUCHETTI MARCO 1h 43' 40" 

162 436 SM50 CERA CLAUCO 1h 43' 44" 

163 603 SM65 VETRARI RODOLFO 1h 43' 53" 

164 468 SM50 DI CARLO RICCARDO 1h 44' 08" 

165 589 SF60 SERGOLA MARIARITA 1h 44' 18" 

166 543 SF45 NERI CARLA 1h 44' 35" 

167 617 SF55 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 1h 44' 38" 

168 479 SF ERCOLANI DORIS  LARA 1h 45' 21" 

169 500 SM60 GIOVANNI MARRARA 1h 45' 42" 



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Ordine di 
Arrivo 

Pettorale Categoria Cognome Nome Tempo 

170 540 SM60 MOSCATELLI PIERLUIGI 1h 46' 02" 

171 610 SM50 PAITA ANDREA 1h 46' 21" 

172 426 SM45 CARETTA MASSIMO 1h 47' 15" 

173 487 SM50 FERRANI FABIO 1h 47' 16" 

174 545 SM65 OLIVA RAFFAELE 1h 47' 16" 

175 575 SM65 ROCCA ROBERTO 1h 47' 20" 

176 637 SM65 BARBUSCIO ENZO 1h 47' 28" 

177 450 SM60 COTESTA PAOLO 1h 47' 34" 

178 627 SM65 PEZZETTA GIANCARLO 1h 47' 56" 

179 524 SM45 MANCINI MAURIZIO 1h 48' 27" 

180 454 SM65 CURZI SANDRO 1h 48' 46" 

181 453 SF55 CUPPONE SONIA 1h 49' 06" 

182 509 SF65 HIRNAK SOFIYA 1h 49' 08" 

183 458 SM D'AMICO EMANUELE 1h 49' 11" 

184 456 SM50 D'ALESSANDRI ENRICO 1h 49' 12" 

185 633 SM65 NANNI GREGORIO 1h 49' 17" 

186 512 SF45 IODICE MARGHERITA 1h 50' 06" 

187 417 SM50 BOZZI LUCIANO 1h 50' 07" 

188 483 SF55 FANELLI  GIOVANNA 1h 50' 54" 

189 490 SM55 FIORAMANTI MARCO 1h 51' 13" 

190 537 SM40 MORELLI EMILIANO 1h 51' 43" 

191 402 SM45 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO 1h 51' 54" 

192 527 SM70 MARIANI LORENZO 1h 51' 55" 

193 583 SF50 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA 1h 52' 12" 

194 494 SM45 GATTA MARCO 1h 52' 52" 

195 638 SF35 DI VITTORIO EMANUELA 1h 52' 18" 

196 600 SM60 VAGNATI DOMENICO  1h 53' 18" 

197 495 SF65 GERARDI SIMONETTA 1h 54' 03" 

198 478 SF45 EL MESSAOUDI MOUNIA 1h 54' 06" 

199 517 SM50 LOMBARDO ENRICO  1h 54' 29" 

200 435 SM65 CECCARELLI PAOLO 1h 54' 33" 

201 416 SF50 BOVE VALENTINA 1h 55' 27" 

202 457 SM50 D'AMBROSIO  GIUSEPPE 1h 55' 42" 

203 461 SF45 DE PALO LUCIANA 1h 57' 14" 



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Ordine di 
Arrivo 

Pettorale Categoria Cognome Nome Tempo 

204 631 SM65 CURATOLO GIUSEPPE 1h 59' 11" 

205 632 SM70 DONNINELLI RENZO 1h 59' 16" 

206 522 SM50 MAIURI ARDUINO 1h 59' 54" 

207 577 SM60 ROMITTI PAOLO 2h 00' 14" 

208 449 SM40 COSTANTINI DAVIDE 2h 01' 02" 

209 636 SM70 MARIANI GIANNI 2h 01' 16" 

210 446 SM60 CONTE MARIO 2h 03' 08" 

211 422 SF CALICCHIA SARA 2h 03' 09" 

212 586 SF50 SANTORI SILVIA 2h 04' 38" 

213 579 SF60 ROSSI MARIA ANTONIETTA 2h 04' 38" 

214 486 SM55 FERMO GIAMPAOLO 2h 04' 39" 

215 411 SM70 BELÀ ANGELO 2h 05' 17" 

216 574 SM65 RISPOLI GAETANO 2h 09' 27" 

217 467 SM70 DI CARLO GIULIANO 2h 11' 46" 

218 408 SM70 BACCARI FRANCO 2h 11' 53" 

219 567 SM70 PROIETTI MAURO 2h 14' 12" 

220 480 SM45 FABRIZIO GIANLUCA 2h 17' 56" 

221 469 SM60 DI CICCO RAFFAELE 2h 23' 25" 

222 531 SF65 MAZZETTA ANNA 2h 23' 56" 

223 511 SF55 INNAMORATI PAOLA 2h 23' 56" 

224 459 SM65 DANZA ANDREA 2h 26' 30" 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Classifiche di Categoria 
Donne 

  SF 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 565 PRETARA ZOE 

2 493 GAFFI SILVIA 

3 573 RINALDI CATERINA 

4 608 ZULLI ELEONORA 

5 485 FEDERICI FEDERICA FRANCESCA 

6 479 ERCOLANI DORIS  LARA 

7 422 CALICCHIA SARA 

  SF35 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 430 CASCIOTTI MARIA 

2 546 ORZALECCA MARTINA 

3 591 STACHOWICS EDYTA 

4 629 BRAI GABRIELLA 

5 569 RAPARELLI VALERIA 

6 420 BUCCARINI CLAUDIA 

7 638 DI VITTORIO EMANUELA 

  SF40 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 584 SALVATORE CLAUDIA 

2 501 GIOVANNINI DANIELA 

3 606 ZECCHI VALENTINA 

4 599 UTTINACCI ROBERTA 

  SF45 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 474 DI VIRGILIO MICHELA 

2 635 ZENOBI LUCILLA 

3 455 D'ALBENZO DEBORA 

4 628 ANTONESE ANGELICA 

5 543 NERI CARLA 

6 512 IODICE MARGHERITA 

7 478 EL MESSAOUDI MOUNIA 

8 461 DE PALO LUCIANA 



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SF50 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 407 BABALIC ANISOARA 

2 526 MANICENTI FRANCESCA 

3 621 EVANGELISTA ELISA 

4 425 CARAI DEBORAH 

5 583 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA 

6 416 BOVE VALENTINA 

7 586 SANTORI SILVIA 

  SF55 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 617 CATRACCHIA GABRIELLA 

2 453 CUPPONE SONIA 

3 483 FANELLI  GIOVANNA 

4 511 INNAMORATI PAOLA 

  SF60 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 609 GOTTI LORENZA 

2 566 PROIETTI LINA 

3 589 SERGOLA MARIARITA 

4 579 ROSSI MARIA ANTONIETTA 

  SF65 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 509 HIRNAK SOFIYA 

2 495 GERARDI SIMONETTA 

3 531 MAZZETTA ANNA 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

Uomini 

  SM 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 544 NORO MATTEO 

2 488 FERRANTE DANIELE  

3 572 REITANO GABRIELE 

4 410 BARBUSCIO GUIDO 

5 646 VALENTE COSTANTINO 

6 433 CAVASSINI MIRKO 

7 594 TASCHIN LUCA 

8 612 PACE DANIELE 

9 497 GIAMMATTEO GIAN PAOLO 

10 585 SANNA DARIO 

11 516 LATTANZI  FRANCO GIUSEPPE 

12 412 BENEDETTI CHIARA 

13 554 PATERNOSTRO PAOLO 

14 405 ARZANO ALESSANDRO 

15 640 BELLI FRANCO 

16 536 MORELLI DARIO 

17 519 LUCENTI LUCIANO 

18 496 GIACONIA LORENZO 

19 552 PANETTI ENRICO  

20 463 DE SIO PIETRO 

21 641 ROSA ALESSANDRO 

22 458 D'AMICO EMANUELE 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SM35 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 528 MASSERIZI MARCO 

2 616 D'ORTONA LUCA 

3 541 MOSCONI FEDERICO 

4 444 COLÒ MARCO 

5 551 PALVETTI MARCO 

6 645 LUCIANI FLAVIO 

7 602 VESPA MATTEO 

8 513 LA PIANA GIUSEPPE 

9 623 D'ADAMO ALESSANDRO 

10 548 PAGNUTTI FRANCESCO 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SM40 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 508 HERRERA GONZALES JUAN MANUEL 

2 464 DEL MONACO GUIDO 

3 466 DELL'AERA GIUSEPPE 

4 443 COLLEN JONAS PETER 

5 475 DIEGO MINELLA 

6 590 SPISANI LUCA 

7 414 BOSSO ANDREA 

8 605 VOLPI VALERIO  

9 424 CAPONERA ALESSANDRO 

10 505 GRAMEGNA MARCO 

11 644 ZARLENGA ALESSIO 

12 447 CONTI SIMONE 

13 477 DURANTI LUCA  

14 626 MANCINI CLAUDIO 

15 559 PLACIDI FABIO 

16 563 PRATI FABIO 

17 445 COLOMBO ALESSIO 

18 557 PERRINI ROBERTO 

19 465 DEL PIDIO EMANUELE 

20 570 REALE FRANCESCO 

21 647 CONTALDO ANDREA 

22 514 LANZI DANIELE 

23 404 ARGENTINO MATTIA 

24 428 CARLONE MARCO 

25 537 MORELLI EMILIANO 

26 449 COSTANTINI DAVIDE 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SM45 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 582 RUTIGLIANO PASQUALE ROBERTO 

2 620 D'ALBENZO RICCARDO 

3 561 POLINARI SIMONE 

4 596 TAVOLONI FABIO 

5 523 MANCINI MARCO 

6 534 MENICOCCI GIORGIO 

7 451 COZZOLINO GIACOMO  

8 547 OTTAVIANI CLAUDIO 

9 592 SUMMA ANDREA 

10 472 DI VICO ANTONIO  

11 506 GRILLO LUCIANO 

12 558 PICCINNI GAETANO 

13 556 PERNA ANTONIO  

14 639 BOCCIA MARCO 

15 403 ANELLUCCI SIMONE 

16 568 RAMOGNINO GENTILE CLAUDIO 

17 613 COTICELLI FABIO 

18 560 POGGIANI LUIGI 

19 642 ALFIERI ONOFRIO SANTINO 

20 604 VITTORI DANIELE  

21 426 CARETTA MASSIMO 

22 524 MANCINI MAURIZIO 

23 402 RAIMONDI ALESSANDRO 

24 494 GATTA MARCO 

25 480 FABRIZIO GIANLUCA 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SM50 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 491 FIORENTINI CLAUDIO 

2 581 ROTARAS  ION 

3 580 ROSSINI STEFANO 

4 489 FERRARO MAURIZIO 

5 607 ZUCCHELLI ALESSANDRO 

6 614 RUZZO MAURIZIO 

7 439 CIARLA MARCO 

8 440 CIGNITTI MASSIMILIANO 

9 470 DI LORETO ALESSANDRO 

10 598 TRIVELLI ROBERTO 

11 434 CAZZETTA COSIMO DAMIANO 

12 460 DAPUNTO PASQUALE 

13 415 BOTTI PASQUALE 

14 401 ACCILI  ALESSANDRO 

15 539 MORONI  ALFREDO 

16 431 CATALANI AUGUSTO 

17 504 GIULIANI ALESSANDRO 

18 622 BIANCHI MASSIMO 

19 499 GIONGIANI FABIO 

20 406 AUGUSTO MASSIMO 

21 578 ROSCIOLI FABIANO 

22 498 GIGLIOTTI CARLO 

23 518 LONGO STEFANO 

24 520 LUCHETTI MARCO 

25 436 CERA CLAUCO 

26 468 DI CARLO RICCARDO 

27 610 PAITA ANDREA 

28 487 FERRANI FABIO 

29 456 D'ALESSANDRI ENRICO 

30 417 BOZZI LUCIANO 

31 517 LOMBARDO ENRICO  

32 457 D'AMBROSIO  GIUSEPPE 

33 522 MAIURI ARDUINO 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SM55 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 484 FARRIS MASSIMO 

2 576 ROMEI BRUNO 

3 624 TIRELLI FRANCO 

4 502 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO 

5 421 BURECA PAOLO 

6 418 BRUNI FLAVIO 

7 413 BONEA CLAUDIO 

8 618 BONVINI STEFANO 

9 409 BARBARULO FABIO 

10 549 PALMA RICCARDO 

11 492 FORMICA AMEDEO 

12 533 MENICHELLI ANGELO 

13 630 COLLARO LUIGI 

14 437 CHIOMINTO TIZIANO 

15 419 BRUNORO GIANLUCA 

16 473 DI VINCENZO PASQUALE 

17 643 FIORELLI GAETANO 

18 429 CARNEVALI  VITO 

19 471 DI TOMMASO MARCO 

20 562 POTITO PASQUALE 

21 619 BUTTINELLI MARCO 

22 441 CIRULLI FABIO 

23 490 FIORAMANTI MARCO 

24 486 FERMO GIAMPAOLO 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SM60 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 532 MELONI LUCIANO 

2 515 LATTANZI  FRANCO 

3 597 TOMASELLI CLAUDIO 

4 625 MANCINI BRUNO 

5 538 MORONI MASSIMO 

6 588 SCIAMPLICOTTI ALBERTO 

7 611 PIANESE TOBIA 

8 438 CIAFREI ENZO 

9 500 GIOVANNI MARRARA 

10 540 MOSCATELLI PIERLUIGI 

11 450 COTESTA PAOLO 

12 600 VAGNATI DOMENICO  

13 577 ROMITTI PAOLO 

14 446 CONTE MARIO 

15 469 DI CICCO RAFFAELE 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SM65 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 542 NAPOLI FILIPPO 

2 448 CORTESE ANTONIO  

3 550 PALUZZI  SANDRO 

4 603 VETRARI RODOLFO 

5 545 OLIVA RAFFAELE 

6 575 ROCCA ROBERTO 

7 637 BARBUSCIO ENZO 

8 627 PEZZETTA GIANCARLO 

9 454 CURZI SANDRO 

10 633 NANNI GREGORIO 

11 435 CECCARELLI PAOLO 

12 631 CURATOLO GIUSEPPE 

13 574 RISPOLI GAETANO 

14 459 DANZA ANDREA 

 

  



 

IV Trail dei Santi 
1° Novembre 2023 

Polisportiva Rocca Priora 

 

  SM70 

  Pettorale Cognome Nome 

1 615 PICAROZZI MASSIMO 

2 423 CAMMILLI GETULIO 

3 555 PELLEGRINI CLAUDIO 

4 527 MARIANI LORENZO 

5 632 DONNINELLI RENZO 

6 636 MARIANI GIANNI 

7 411 BELÀ ANGELO 

8 467 DI CARLO GIULIANO 

9 408 BACCARI FRANCO 

10 567 PROIETTI MAURO 

 


